Valerbanen

BILSPORT
SOLOR
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
GT1-GT2--GT+ Valerbanen 2,262 km
GT1-GT2-GT+ FP 01 12.05.2017 13:05
Practice started at 13:05:18
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) Dagfinn Larsen
1 1:13.623 +15.024 13:08:27.001
2 1:05.067 +6.468 13:09:32.068
3 1:00.984 +2.385 13:10:33.052
4 1:00.480 +1.881 13:11:33.532
5 58.599 13:12:32.131
(42) Thomas Solberg
1 1:10.219 +11.400 13:08:17.755
2 1:02.816 +3.997 13:09:20.571
3 1:00.269 +1.450 13:10:20.840
4 59.220 +0.401 13:11:20.060
5 13:12:18.879
6 1:01.716 +2.897 13:13:20.595
7 59.522 +0.703 13:14:20.117
8 59.839 +1.020 13:15:19.956
9 1:00.514 +1.695 13:16:20.470
(852) Ole William Nezersnes
1 1:13.405 +12.954 13:08:27.902
2 1:11.919 +11.468 13:09:39.821
3 1:06.050 +5.599 13:10:45.871
4 1:01.449 +0.998 13:11:47.320
5 IEEIYE 13:12:47.771
6 1:02.400 +1.949 13:13:50.171
7 1:07.429 +6.978 13:14:57.600
8 1:00.667 +0.216 13:15:58.267
(162) Ronny Vik
1 1:16.518 +10.136 13:08:26.854
2 1:12.694 +6.312 13:09:39.548
3 1:06.382 13:10:45.930
4 1:07.815 +1.433 13:11:53.745
5 1:06.646 +0.264 13:13:00.391
6 1:11.258 +4.876 13:14:11.649
(21)
1 1:49.253 +18.513 13:15:18.900
2 13:16:49.640
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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